JOVYLYN LUCAS

Central Portal for Philippine Government Procurement Oppurtunities

Reference Number:	CITY OF LAOAG,	ILOCOS NORTE		Award Tune:
	Laoag City Hall Laoag City Ilocos Norte, Region I, Philippines Construction Materials and Supplies Awardee: Contact Person:			Award Type:
9243892				Award Notice
Control Number:	AOAG KAMBAL CORPORATION (MONG		Contract Amount:	
2022-224J	DING CONSTRUCTION SUPPLY) Address: Brgy. 17 Rizal Street Laoag City Ilocos Norte, Region I, Philippines Corporate Secretary			Php848,635.00
Bid Notice Title:				Award Date:
Cost of Materials for the	Note, Region 1, 1 mippines			14-Dec-2022
Fabrication of Decorations	Line Item			Publish Date:
or Christmas at Gilbert	# Product/Service/Project		Budget	27-Dec-2022
Bridge, Aurora Park and	Construction Materials and Supplies, 1 Gilbert Bridge, Aurora Park and City		Php849,973.55	Date Last Updated
City Hall, Laoag City	30121700, 1, Lot			27-Dec-2022
Approved Budget:				Contract Number:
Php849,973.55	Reason for Award : LCRB			12-07
Procurement Mode:				Proceed Date:
Public Bidding				16-Dec-2022
Classification:				Contract Effectivity
Goods				Date:
Category:				16-Dec-2022
Construction Materials and				Contract End Date:
Supplies				16-Jan-2023
Applicable Procurement				Created By:
Rules:				JOVYLYN P LUCAS
implementing Rules and				Date Created:
Regulations				27-Dec-2022
Funding Source:				Approver:
Government of the				
Philippines (GOP)				View Documents:
Funding Instrument:				4
Budget for the Contract				
Approved by the				
Sanggunian				
Area of Delivery:				
locos Norte				
Delivery Period:				
Contact Person:				
JOVYLYN LUCAS				
Created By:				